ProjetoModeloDemandaNova - Tarefas

Tempo estimado: 0.0 Tempo gasto: 20.0

Tipo

Situacao

Titulo

Atribuido para

Inicio

Data prevista

Concluido

Tempo estimado

Tempo gasto

% Terminado

22

Continua

Nova

Gerenciar Portfélio de Projetos

20.00

0

08/06/2025

1/1
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